

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>08.07.2024</u>		SA No.148 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Abhijay Negi, learned counsel for the proposed appellant. 2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent no.1. 3. Mr. Pradeep Chandra Upreti, learned counsel for the respondent nos.4 to 7 through video conferencing. 4. Issue notice to respondent no.2. Steps to be taken within a week. 5. Summon the Original Record. 6. List on 09.08.2024 for hearing on Delay Condonation Application (CLMA No.13665 of 2019). (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 08.07.2024 JKJ/Pant