

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>13.11.2024</u>		SA No.148 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Abhijay Negi, learned counsel for the proposed appellant and Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent. 2. Mr. Abhijay Negi, Advocate has sought time for arguments on Admission. 3. List on 09.12.2024. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 13.11.2024 JKJ/Pant