

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>09.12.2024</u>		SA No. 148 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Abhijay Negi, learned counsel for the proposed appellant, Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent no.1 and Mr. M.S. Bisht, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent no.3. 2. No one is present on behalf of respondent no. 2 and respondent nos. 4 to 7. 3. Registry is directed to inform Mr. Rahul Consul, Advocate and Mr. Pradeep Chandra Upreti, Advocate, for the respondents, who are not present today. 4. Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, has sought time for arguments on Admission. 5. List on 13.02.2025 for arguments on Admission. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 09.12.2024 Shiv/