

ASL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>19.02.2026</u>		SANo.148 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Abhijay Negi, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Nikhil Sabri, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent no.1. 3. Mr. Rahul Consul, learned counsel for the respondent no.2. 4. Mr. Tej Singh Bisht, learned Deputy Advocate General for the respondent no.3. 5. On the request of Mr. Abhijay Negi, Advocate, list on 23.02.2026. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 19.02.2026 JKJ/Pant