

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>15.04.2026</u>		SA No. 148 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> No one is present for the appellant and the respondent no.1. 2. Mr. Rahul Consul, learned counsel for the respondent no.2. 3. Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, learned Addl. Chief Standing Counsel for the respondent no.3. 4. In the interest of justice, list on 04.05.2026 after fresh cases. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 15.04.2026 Shiv/

